
CATERPILLARS CHILDCARE FUN IN THE SUN ACTIVITIES AUGUST 2022

Monday 01/08/2022 Tuesday 02/08/2022 Wednesday 03/08/2022 Thursday 04/08/2022 Friday 05/08/2022
Random Acts of Kindness Juggling balls with balloons Toothpick sculptures Junk Art Challenge Build your Vocabulary Jar

Kindness Bingo & Word Match Build Lego Mud Face Sculptures 
Summer themed - crosswords, word 
search, maze puzzles Bring your favorite book for story time 

Summer themed - crosswords, word search, maze 
puzzles

Summer themed - 
crosswords, word search, 
maze puzzles Play stuck in the mud Ice Cream Van @ Newport

Ice Cream Van - Killeen & Rearcross @ 
Killeen Service

Monday 08/08/2022 Tuesday 09/08/2022 Wednesday 10/08/2022 Thursday 11/08/2022 Friday 12/08/2022
How to tell the time by the Sun Lets Make Windmills Shaving Foam Play Making Magic Wands Making Magic Wands

Lets Make Rice Crispy Buns 
Build puzzles, play card 
games Play outdoor memory game 

Magic Muddle Word Search and  Color 
by Number

Magic Muddle Word Search and  Color by 
Number

Summer themed - crosswords, word search, maze 
puzzles

Summer themed - 
crosswords, word search, 
maze puzzles

Summer themed - crosswords, 
word search, maze puzzles Magician @ Newport 

Magician - Killeen & Rearcross @ Killeen 
Service

Monday 15/08/2022 Tuesday 16/08/2022 Wednesday 17/08/2022 Thursday 18/08/2022 Friday 19/08/2022
I-Spy Scavenger Hunt Yoga Mindfullness Make model cars & race them Lets Make Funny Faces Water Eliminator Game 
Scavenger Hunt Hola Hoop & Frisbee games Car word puzzles & crosswords Lets Make Paper Lollipops Lets Play Charadaes 
Summer themed - crosswords, word search, maze 
puzzles Lets Make Wind Chimes 

Bowling themed - crosswords, 
word search, maze puzzles Lets go Ten Pin Bowling - Newport

Lets go Ten Pin Bowling - Rearcross & 
Killeen

Monday 22/08/2022 Tuesday 23/08/2022 Wednesday 24/08/2022 Thursday 25/08/2022 Friday 26/08/2022

Lets Make Stick Puppets Pebble Stone Art 
Lets Make Smoothies or Ice 
Lollies Treasure Map Concoct Bath Bombs 

& Have a Puppet Show 
Egg & Spoon Race,3-Legged 
race Water Sponge Dodge Ball Bubble Play Art Pamper Day 

Summer themed - crosswords, word search, maze 
puzzles

Summer Snapshot -  
crosswords, word search, 
maze puzzles

Summer themed - crosswords, 
word search, maze puzzles

Summer themed - crosswords, word 
search, maze puzzles

Back to school themed - crosswords, word 
search, maze puzzles
 


